AFFORDABLE UIA INTERNATIONAL FORUM
HOUSING MADRID 18/20 MAY 2022
ACTIVATION www.ahamadrid.com
REMOVING BARRIERS

UIA Regions contributions

to the Affordable Housing Activation Forum in Madrid

Open webinar
11 May 2022
1 p.m. to 3 p.m. (Paris time)

Participation of all UIA Regions and

summary of the regional meetings on Affordable Housing Activation

1p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

O

°
UIa)
Y
R

Welcome by José Luis Cortes, UIA President

Introduction by Angela Baldellou, Executive Director of AHA Forum Madrid
Description of the process and main goal

Presentation of the recommendations by the UIA regions

Region |
Region I
Region Il
Region IV
Region V

Reflections on common approaches proposed by the regions and specific
regional proposals

Discussion among all participants on key action-oriented proposals to be
included in the Affordable Housing Madrid Call

Closing by José Luis Cortés, president UIA

o | e 'MADRID.’
e @l— comunidad de macrid [ ONU@HABITAT COAM



