

UIA Regions contributions to the Affordable Housing Activation Forum in Madrid

Open webinar 11 May 2022 1 p.m. to 3 p.m. (Paris time)

Participation of all UIA Regions and summary of the regional meetings on Affordable Housing Activation

1 p.m.	Welcome by José Luís Cortes, UIA President
1:10 p.m.	Introduction by Ángela Baldellou, Executive Director of AHA Forum Madrid Description of the process and main goal
1:20 p.m.	Presentation of the recommendations by the UIA regions
	Region I Region II Region IV Region V
2:20 p.m.	Reflections on common approaches proposed by the regions and specific regional proposals
2:40 p.m.	Discussion among all participants on key action-oriented proposals to be included in the Affordable Housing Madrid Call
3:00 p.m.	Closing by José Luís Cortés, president UIA



